
Dr Brown's

46560 - Diet Cream Soda
Light, golden-brown and sweet with an extra smooth velvety texture and creamy
body,  the Original Cream Soda is loaded with vanilla cream flavor, Often imitated
but never equaled. Caffeine free. Zero sugar added.
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Light, golden-brown and sweet with an extra smooth velvety
texture and creamy body,  the Original Cream Soda is loaded with
vanilla cream flavor, Often imitated but never equaled. Caffeine
free. Zero sugar added.

Carbonated Water, Aspartame,
Sodium Benzoate (preservative),
Caramel Color, Natural and
Artificial Flavor.

Free From:

Brand Manufacturer

Dr Brown's Canada Dry Bottling

UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

073970002077 46560 46560 10073970002074 4/6 PK

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

19.7 lb 19.5 lb United States of America Yes

Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11 in 16.6 in 4.9 in 0.52 ft3 10x10 364 days 60 °F / 77 °F

Best between 36 degrees and 75
degrees---
UNIT UPC: 073970002077
---

Serve cold over ice

Ready to enjoy
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